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VATL CASS 2021
OpenRefine Demonstration

Tuesday 13 April 2021
11am-11.30am via Zoom

Meeting link:
https://victoriauniversity.zoom.us/j/85818342599?pwd=c3l

nd2JrSEQrdXROM25mV2VIN25mQT09

Time

10.55am

11.00am

11.02am

11.25am

11.30am

Meeting ID: 858 1834 2599
Help: https://support.zoom.us/

Details

Join and Test Video/Microphone
Welcome

Lesa Maclean, Victoria University

Julie Gardner from Victoria University will
provide and introductory demonstration on
using OpenRefine.

OpenRefine is a free tool that can be used
to clean-up messy data.

Question Time

Finish



