

Free Online Event

No registration required.

Join 5 minutes before the session to check your audio.



Tuesday 13 April 2021 11am-11.30am via Zoom

JOIN SESSION

VATL CASS 2021

OpenRefine Demonstration

Meeting link: https://victoriauniversity.zoom.us/j/85818342599?pwd=c3I nd2JrSEQrdXR0M25mV2VIN25mQT09

> Meeting ID: 858 1834 2599 Help: https://support.zoom.us/

lstanyer@kangan.edu.au	Time	Details
Maureen Ambrose Maureen.Ambrose@chisholm.edu.au	10.55am	Join and Test Video/Microphone
Sun Young Baik Sunyoung.baik@rmit.edu.au	11.00am	Welcome Lesa Maclean, Victoria University
Robyn Burnett Robyn.Burnett@chisholm.edu.au Ruth Downs RDowns@tafegippsland.edu.au Lesa Maclean	11.02am	Julie Gardner from Victoria University will provide and introductory demonstration on using OpenRefine. OpenRefine is a free tool that can be used to clean-up messy data.
lesa.maclean@vu.edu.au	11.25am	Question Time
	11.30am	Finish

Organised by the **CASS** Committee



Lynette Stanyer (Convenor)